
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00249, Chubbuck Rd

U Principal Arterial - Other
E CHUBBUCK RD  0.1 Mi. E of Burley Dr  Chubbuck

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 11,379

 12,413
 8,794

Bannock (3)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 25

 5,721

 6,214
 4,488

 5,658

 6,198
 4,306

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - - 1

Road - - - - - - -

W DIR - - - - - - -

E DIR - - - - - - -

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

6,917 - - - 11,822 11,938 -

3,421 - - - 5,947 5,948 -

3,496 - - - 5,875 5,990 -

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

7,662 11,492 11,922 12,511 12,092 13,090 10,164

3,394 5,745 5,978 6,302 6,045 6,584 5,064

4,268 5,747 5,944 6,209 6,047 6,506 5,100

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

6,808 12,261 12,040 12,202 12,734 13,110 10,494

3,343 6,092 5,985 6,133 6,385 6,578 5,277

3,465 6,169 6,055 6,069 6,349 6,532 5,217

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

6,830 12,208 12,384 - 12,672 12,939 10,601

3,386 6,158 6,173 - 6,024 6,451 5,271

3,444 6,050 6,211 - 6,648 6,488 5,330

30 31 - - - - -

7,626 14,005 - - - - -

3,496 6,958 - - - - -

4,130 7,047 - - - - -

MADW 7,169 12,492 12,115 12,357 12,330 12,769 10,420

STDEV 436 1,068 240 218 445 559 228

DAYFAC 1.59 0.91 0.94 0.92 0.92 0.89 1.09

October 2011
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